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Afstrijker - 28x38x8 - AS - 88 NBR 99035 - Freudenberg - 454522 -
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Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Style

model

Hardheid
Materiaal
Design
Afmetingen

As diameter (d)
Buiten diameter (D)
Breedte (H)
Breedte (H1)

HS-code

Afmetingen

Alternatief productnummer
Breedte van aanloop afschuining
Eenheid

Gewicht

Land van herkomst

Merk

Model

Verpakkings omschrijving

Verpakkingseenheid

454522

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Afstrijkers

88 NBR 99035
AS

AS

88 Shore A

88 NBR 99035
AS

28
38

40169300
28.00X38.00X5.00
40422012
0.7

pcs Stuks
8001 Gram
™
Freudenberg
AS

300

300
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